7:00

7:10

7:15

7:40

8:00

8:15

Next River Stewardship Council Meeting: Tuesday, April 25", 2023 via Zoom.

The Sudbury, Assabet and Concord

WILD & SCENIC

River Stewardship Council
sudbury-assabet-concord.org

River Stewardship Council

Monthly Meeting

March 28th, 2023

Zoom Video Call
7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

Welcome, Introductions, and February Meeting Minutes

2023 Community Grant Report Approval
Concord Conservatory of Music

Riverfest Series Planning and River Ambassador Updates
State Agency Vacancies on the RSC
Updates and Other

Updates/Follow-up on MCRT in Wayland

May 10th Wayland Site Walk with AMC

Talbot Dam Updates

Adjourn

Anne

Anne

Emma/Anne

Anne

All



