

River Stewardship Council Monthly Meeting March 28th, 2023 Zoom Video Call 7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

7:00	Welcome, Introductions, and February Meeting Minutes	Anne
7:10	2023 Community Grant Report Approval Concord Conservatory of Music	Anne
7:15	Riverfest Series Planning and River Ambassador Updates	Emma/Anne
7:40	State Agency Vacancies on the RSC	Anne
8:00	Updates and Other Updates/Follow-up on MCRT in Wayland May 10th Wayland Site Walk with AMC Talbot Dam Updates	All
8:15	Adjourn	

Next River Stewardship Council Meeting: Tuesday, April 25th, 2023 via Zoom.